

Witness called and duly sworn on:25.05.2026

FURTHER EXAMINATION IN CHIEF BY: SRI. MS LEARNED COUNSEL FOR PETITIONER:

Ex.P19	The estimation issued by Tata Motors
Ex.P20	Survey bill cum receipt dated 02.04.2026
Ex.P21	Motor final Survey report dated 02.04.2026
Ex.P22	Assessment issued by Sri. A.C. Mahesh, Surveyor
Ex.P23	The photograph of the vehicle obtained at the time of Survey

Wherefore I pray that this Hon'ble Court be pleased to award compensation as prayed for.

CROSS EXAMINATION BY: SRI. RK LEARNED COUNSEL FOR RESPONDENT:

Deferred for cross examination of PW.1.

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

Sd/-
Prl.Judge,
Court of SC., & MACT., Mysuru